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University of New Haven 
 

POLICE DEPARTMENT 
 

James T. Gilman                                                                                                                                                                                        Adam L. Brown 
            Chief                                                             Deputy Chief  
 
 
 

Resident Hall Officer Assignments 
2020/2021 

 
RESIDENCE HALL  OFFICER  EMAIL 
 
Bergami Hall     Cavaliere   lcavliere@newhaven.edu 
   
Bethel Hall    Gallagher             tgallagher@newhaven.edu  
  
Bixler  Hall   Flaherty   tflaherty@newhaven.edu  
  
Gerber Hall   Mroczka  jmroczka@newhaven.edu 
 
Celentano Hall  Gardner  sgardner@newhaven.edu 
 
Dunham                    Stratton  dstratton@newhaven.edu 
 
Forest Hills   Streeto   jstreeto@newhaven.edu 
 
Sheffield   Sierra   ssierra@newhaven.edu 
 
Atwood/Park View  Gondor  jgondor@newhaven.edu 
 
Westside   Baker              jbaker@newhaven.edu 
 
Savin/Main   Flaherty/Baker tflaherty@newhave.edu  
 
Winchester   DeRubeis  cnicolia@newhaven.edu   
 
Campus Police 203-932-7014 
 
EMERGENCY 203-932-7070 (University Police) 
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